Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Fire and Rescue Advisory Committee

Meeting Times:  7:00 PM Bi Monthly - odd months - 3rd Thursday Positions: 7 Contact Person: John Cudd
Meeting Place: 211 1st Ave, East - Land Development Building Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 692-5941
Description: The mission of the Fire and Rescue Advisory Committee shall be to act as a liason body between the individual fire and rescue

1 Mr.
2 Mr.
5 Mr.
4 Mr.
> Mr.
6 Mr.
7 Mr.

departments and the Board of Commissioners, and advise the Board of Commissioners on implementation of strategies for attaining and
maintaining the best fire and rescue services feasible for the citizens of the county.

John Cudd Chair Requirement
Carl Shaw Requirement
Monte Sims Requirement
Jimmy Brissie Requirement
Christopher Mark Moore ~ Requirement
Tim Gar'r'en Requirement
Rober“l' qune DOTSOH Requirement

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Mr. Jeffrey Bryan King

Mr. Gene Robert Lazarus

Tuesday, July 24, 2012

Fire District Tax Payer
Fire District Tax Payer
Fire District Tax Payer
Fire Association Nominee
Fire Association Nominee
Fire Association Nominee

Committee Nominee

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

10/18/2011

02/26/2010

6/30/2015
6/30/2014
6/30/2013
6/30/2013
6/30/2015
6/30/2014

8/31/2012

Page 1



