Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Fire and Rescue Advisory Committee

Meeting Times: 7:00 PM Bi Monthly - odd months - 3rd Thursday Positions: 7 Contact Person: John Cudd

Meeting Place: 211 1st Ave, East - Land Development Building Length: 3 Years Contact Phone: 692-5941

Description: The mission of the Fire and Rescue Advisory Committee shall be to act as a liason body between the individual fire and rescue

 $departments \ and \ the \ Board \ of \ Commissioners, and \ advise \ the \ Board \ of \ Commissioners \ on \ implementation \ of \ strategies \ for \ attaining \ and$

maintaining the best fire and rescue services feasible for the citizens of the county.

1	Mr. John Cudd Chair	Requirement	Fire District Tax Payer	Expiration Date	6/30/2015
2	Mr. Carl Shaw	Requirement	Fire District Tax Payer	Expiration Date	6/30/2014
3	Mr. Monte Sims	Requirement	Fire District Tax Payer	Expiration Date	6/30/2013
4	Mr. Jimmy Brissie	Requirement	Fire Association Nominee	Expiration Date	6/30/2013
5	Mr. Christopher Mark Moore	Requirement	Fire Association Nominee	Expiration Date	6/30/2015
6	Mr. Tim Garren	Requirement	Fire Association Nominee	Expiration Date	6/30/2014
7	Mr. Robert Wayne Dotson	Requirement	Committee Nominee	Expiration Date	8/31/2012
Applicants Interested in this Board:					
Mr. Jeffrey Bryan King				10/18/2011	
Mr. Gene Robert Lazarus				02/26/2010	

Tuesday, July 24, 2012 Page 1